Position

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Fleet Analyst

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Service Mechanic

Fleet Worker

Fleet Parts Buyer

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$90,254
$86,830
$81,802
$79,789
$78,682
$64,418
$63,715
$48,791
$47,753
$46,548
$13,446

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,726
$53,588
$54,092
$54,062
$53,022
$47,635
$53,618
$33,515
$48,155
$41,353
$10,106



