Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$90,254	\$28,726
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$86,830	\$53,588
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$81,802	\$54,092
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$79,789	\$54,062
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$78,682	\$53,022
Fleet Analyst		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$64,418	\$47,635
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$63,715	\$53,618
Service Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$48,791	\$33,515
Fleet Worker		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$47,753	\$48,155
Fleet Parts Buyer		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$46,548	\$41,353
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Modesto Irrigation District	Fleet Maintenance	\$13,446	\$10,106